EJseries
Self-Priming Centrifugal Pumps
Series
EJS = Shaft (bare) pumps
EJT = Large Flow pumps
EJU = High Head pumps
EJM = Mono Block pumps

Inlet
Replaceable
Wearplate
Balanced
Impeller
Removable
Coverplate
Pressure
Relief
Valve
Table
12
Solid Size
mm in Ømm RPM Motor
kW
EJT50-160 50 2" 44 47 30 14 27 31 35 2900 15
EJT80-223 80 3" 64 105 70 31 25 30 34 2150 25
EJT100-248 100 4" 76 180 110 55 24 30 35 1950 30
EJT150-315 150 6" 76 330 225 85 18 24 32 1550 40
EJT200-375 200 8" 76 590 360 140 12 26 33 1550 75
EJT250-375 250 10" 76 760 470 220 23 33 39 1450 100
EJT300-457 300 12" 76 1250 800 250 19 34 43 2150 125
EJU80-280 80 3" 21 85 55 20 49 58 61 2150 30
EJU100-280 100 4" 29 145 100 35 74 55 60 2150 50
EJU150-318 150 6" 32 305 210 98 44 53 58 1950 75
Port Size